Division of Corpor	ations				Page i of l
	MQ	rida Departuaera Division of Corporas Electronic Filing Govern s page and use it as a cov	Sheet	BJ/	
	number (shown below	y) on the top and bottom of	all pages of the	document.	
		(((H16000144145 3)))		
		H160001441453ABC-			
r		REFRESH/RELOAD butto ing so will generate anothe	-	ser from this	
		sion of Corporations Number : (850)617-	-6383		SECT TALL
2016 JUN 15 AM 10: 53	Acco Acco Phone Fax L L téř the email addres	unt Name : CORP USA unt Number : 072450003 e : (305)634- Number : (305)633- ss for this business e ings. Enter only one e	-3694 -9696 ntity to be u		AHASSEE, I LOMOA
r	LLC AMND/RI	ESTATE/CORRECT (921 NW 31 STREET,		ESIGN	
2000se fil m the dev ceas fax i	e Certifica Certified 013110 Page Con Estimate		0 0 05 \$25.00	RU 112001	
r-	hled	confirmation	traley tranky.		
Elec	tronic Filing Menu	Corporate Filing Men	IU	Help	when here
		JUN 1 6 20			
https://efile.sunbiz.org/ 90/10 3025	org/scripts/efilcovr.exe		ING 9696E	E950E 07:0I	

-

90/10 3949

- -

Division of Corporations Fax Number : (830)617-6383 Account Name : COAP USA Account Number : C72450003255 Phone : (305)634-3694 Fax Number : (305)633-9696 60dress for this business entity to	be used for furure	
	ress clease.**	
1921 NW 31 STREET, LLCCertificate of Status0Certified Copy0age Count05	112001	TALLAHASSEE, I LORIDA
Ienu Corporate Filing Menu	Help	
		6/13/2 016
ECM 21 01 10 0 KI 21 01 10 0 KI 02 02 102 52 02 02 13 12 10 02 13 12 10 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12	, 716, TIMS 12, TIMS 12, TIMS 12, T 10, E 10, E	
	Pax Number : (850) 617-6383 Account Name : CONP USA Account Number : 072450003255 Phone : (305) 634-3694 Fax Number : (305) 633-9696 address for this business entity to : mailings, Enter only one email add. :: ND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/Mail 1921 NW 31 STREET, LLC Pertificate of Status 0 Stimated Charge \$25.00 Ieru Corporate Filing Menu Set 27 19051	Fax Number : (850) 617-6383 Account Name : COAP USA Account Number : C72450003255 Phone : (305) 634-3694 Fax:Number : (305) 633-9696 address for this business entity to be used for future indicates for this business entity to be used for future radiums. Enter only one email address please.** strainings. Enter only one email address please.** strainfield Copy 0 age Count 05 stimated Charge \$25.00 Henu Corporate Filing Menu Help

and the second second

00/12/2010 10:40

36366633866

PAGE 02/06

.

1

·

CO	VER	LETTER
~~	1 14 6 1	

H14000141145

16 JUN 15 AM 8: 21

Und J?

TO:	Registration Se Division of Cor			
~~~~		ILSTREET, LLC		
SUBJE		Nume of Lin	ited Liability Company	
The enc	closed Articles of	Amondment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.	
Please r	eturn all correspo	ndence concerning this matter	to the following:	
		Manuel A. Ramirez, Esq.		
			Name of Person	
		Castro & Ramirez, LLC		
			Firm/Company	
		1805 Ponce de Leon Boul	evard. Suite 500	
			Address	
		Coral Gables, Florida 331	34	
			City/State and Zip Code	
		nrumirez@castrorumirez.c		
For furt	her information o	noncerning this matter, please c	to be used for future annual report noti all:	incarion)
			305 372-2800	
	I A. Ramirez, Esr	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	at ()	c Telephone Number
	Nume o	1' Persun	Areu Code Dayriin	e Telephone Number
Enclose	d is a check for th	ne following amount:		
<b>₽</b> 525	00 Filing Fee	\$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Registr Divisio P.O. Bo	ING ADDRESS: ation Section n of Corporations ox 6327 issee, FL 32314	STREET/COURI Registration Section Division of Corpor Clifton Building 2661 Executive Ca Talluhassee, FL 32	on rations enter Circle

• •

ì

# ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

#### 1921 NW 31 STREET, LLC

### (Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records.) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)

The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were filed on October 3, 2014 ______ and assigned Florida document number L14000155331

This amendment is submitted to amend the following:

A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liability company here:

The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."

Enter new principal onices address, it appreader		
(Principul office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)		PSE
		28
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	ڪ ڪ ا <del>ي</del>	ASS ASS
(Mailing uddress MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		m ge
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered o registered agent and/or the new registered office address her	ffice address on our records, enter the name of the new 2:	TATE 02020
Name of New Registered Agent:		
New Registered Office Address:	Enter Florida street address	
	Klorida	

Cior

## New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered affice address. Thereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

Page 1 of 3

Zip Code

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

## MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

. 1

-

L

÷

:

Title	Name	Address	Type of Action
MGR	Fausto Capital, LLC	1180 NW 8 St., Miami, FL 33136	
			Remove
			🗇 Change
			Add
			Remove 16 LA
			Change 15
			Add AR CONTRACT
			Change
			Add
			_ 🖸 Remove
			_ Change
			_D Aul
			_ 🗅 Remove
			_ Change
	<u></u>		🗆 Add
			_□ Remove
			_□ Change



.....

D. If amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)

Article V of the Articles of Organization is hereby amended to read that the Company is a Manager

nanaged Company.				 	
				 · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	· ·····			 /	
		·		 	
	•		• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	 	
				16	A
				16 JUN 15	
				 Z	1ASSE
				 AM	
				ġ	) n
		<u></u>		<u>&gt;</u>	2
				 <u> </u>	

E. Effective date, if other than the date of filing: ______(optional) (If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be prior to date of filing or more than 90 days after (filing.) Persuant to 605.0207 (3)(b) Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.

If the record specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day after the record is filed.

Dated June 9	2016
Valeu	······································
X	$\gamma N/\lambda / \Delta$
	Signature of a member or authorized rupresentative of a member

Manuel A. Ramirez, Esq.

Typed or printed name of signee

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00

、